
Here is a list of all the scheduled Friendly matches for South Woodham Ferrers Bowls Club in 2022. 

  

Date Time Opponents Home/Away Fixture Rinks White/Grey Indoor/Outdoor 

Sat 13th Feb 14:00 Rayleigh Away Friendly 4 x 3 Greys Indoor 

Sun 27th Mar 14:15 Falcon Away Friendly 4 x 4 Greys Outdoor 

Sun 1st May 14:30 Thurrock Away Friendly 4 x 3 Whites Outdoor 

Sat 7th May 14:30 Hall St Away Friendly 4 x 3 Greys Outdoor 

Sat 21st May 14:30 Bantham & Ongar Away Friendly 4 x 3 Greys Outdoor 

Sat 11th Jun 14:00 Fords Home Friendly 4 x 3 Greys Outdoor 

Sat 18th Jun 14:00 Great Baddow Away Friendly 4 x 3 Greys Outdoor 

Sun 10th Jul 14:30 Thurrock Home Friendly 4 x 3 Whites Outdoor 

Sun 17th Jul 14:30 Springhouse Home Friendly 4 x 4 Greys Outdoor 

Sat 23rd Jul 14:00 Fords Away Friendly 4 x 3 Greys Outdoor 

Mon 1st Aug 14:30 Hastings Away Friendly 4 x 3 Greys Outdoor 

Sat 6th Aug 14:30 Bantham & Ongar Home Friendly 4 x 3 Greys Outdoor 

Sat 13th Aug 14:30 Rayleigh Away Friendly 4 x 3 Whites Outdoor 

Sun 14th Aug 14:30 Kirby le Soken Away Friendly 4 x 3 Greys Outdoor 

Sat 3rd Sep 14:30 Hall St Home Friendly 4 x 3 Greys Outdoor 

Sat 24th Sep 14:30 Springhouse Away Friendly 4 x 4 Whites Outdoor 

 


